Position

Case Managers
Case Managers
Discharge Planner

Director Of Case Mqr.

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Case Mg
Case Mg
Case Mg
Case Mg

$89,070
$79,202
$39,946
$23,920

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$2,895
$3,366
$3,695

$777



