Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Case Managers		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Case Mg	\$89,070	\$2,895
Case Managers		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Case Mg	\$79,202	\$3,366
Discharge Planner		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Case Mg	\$39,946	\$3,695
Director Of Case Mgr.		Tulare Local Healthcare District	Case Mg	\$23,920	\$777